
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 575

MARKER PAINT

Colour 
Black 
Blue 

Green 
Orange 

Red 
White 
Yellow

REF 
PVSUBLA7A 

PVSUB7A 
PVSUG7A 
PVSUO7A 
PVSUR7A 
PVSUW7A 
PVSUY7A

PRICE 
 £6.26  
 £6.26  
 £6.26  
 £6.26  
 £6.26  
 £6.26  
 £6.26 

HI-VIS FLUORESCENT PAINT AEROSOL 
(with swivel safety cap)

SPOT MARKER PAINT AEROSOL

Colour 
White 
Yellow

REF 
SW2A 
SY2A

PRICE 
 £5.96  
 £5.96 

Spot marker is an acrylic paint that is both hard 
wearing and quick drying. It can be used on many 
surfaces including brick, concrete, tarmac, wood. 
 
• Available in 5 colours. 
• Compact 275ml cans.

A fast drying acrylic paint that’s particularly useful in 
situations where large, bright lines or markings are 
required. Can be used on many surfaces such as wood, 
composites, tarmac, stone. 
 
• Available in 8 fluorescent colours. 
• Lead and Xylene free formula. 
• 500ml cans.

Colour 
Fluor black 
Fluor blue 

Fluor green 
Fluor orange 

Fluor pink 
Fluor red 

Fluor white 
Fluor yellow

REF 
PVHIVISFBLA 
PVHIVISFBA 
PVHIVISFGA 
PVHIVISFOA 
PVHIVISFPA 
PVHIVISFRA 
PVHIVISFWA 
PVHIVISFYA

PRICE 
 £6.92  
 £6.92  
 £6.92  
 £6.92  
 £6.92  
 £6.92  
 £6.92  
 £6.92 

SURVEY SPRAY PAINT AEROSOL
Survey Spray is a fast drying 
and hard wearing marker paint 
for use on many surfaces 
including wood, concrete and 
tarmac. It produces a narrow 
spray pattern that enables the 
easy and accurate marking of 
letters and numbers. 
 
• Available in 7 colours. 
• Lead and Xylene free formula. 
• Large 750ml cans.

The best  
spray paint 
for creating 

numbers and 
letters

Our expert says

Smaller  
cans 

for smaller 
jobs!

Our expert says


